

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.		Pace Construction Company		Gershenson Construction Company, Inc.		N.B. West Contracting		Plocher Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>															
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	386	\$50.00	\$19,300.00	\$21.00	\$8,106.00	\$15.20	\$5,867.20	\$16.60	\$6,407.60	\$26.00	\$10,036.00	\$22.00	\$8,492.00
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	51	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$130.00	\$6,630.00	\$120.00	\$6,120.00	\$136.00	\$6,936.00	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$130.00	\$6,630.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	45.4	\$3.50	\$158.90	\$6.00	\$272.40	\$3.91	\$177.51	\$6.30	\$286.02	\$6.00	\$272.40	\$6.00	\$272.40
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	453.7	\$8.50	\$3,856.45	\$8.00	\$3,629.60	\$7.00	\$3,175.90	\$8.35	\$3,788.40	\$10.00	\$4,537.00	\$8.00	\$3,629.60
504-10.20	Concrete Approach Pavement	S.Y.	201.8	\$75.00	\$15,135.00	\$80.00	\$16,144.00	\$90.00	\$18,162.00	\$84.40	\$17,031.92	\$98.00	\$19,776.40	\$103.00	\$20,785.40
604-20.20	Adjusting Basin or Inlet	Each	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
605-10.10	Class "A" Underdrain	L.F.	144	\$25.00	\$3,600.00	\$13.00	\$1,872.00	\$19.00	\$2,736.00	\$26.40	\$3,801.60	\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$17.00	\$2,448.00
606-10.31	Remove and Relocate Existing Guardrail	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,866.60	\$6,866.60	\$7,190.00	\$7,190.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	72	\$50.00	\$3,600.00	\$70.00	\$5,040.00	\$110.00	\$7,920.00	\$45.00	\$3,240.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$91.00	\$6,552.00
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	58	\$90.00	\$5,220.00	\$80.00	\$4,640.00	\$125.00	\$7,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,900.00	\$64.00	\$3,712.00	\$96.00	\$5,568.00
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	53	\$20.00	\$1,060.00	\$33.00	\$1,749.00	\$18.95	\$1,004.35	\$35.60	\$1,886.80	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$20.00	\$1,060.00
612-10.20	Moveable Barricades with Model "B" Amber Flashers (2 Each per Barricade)	Each	6	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$95.00	\$570.00	\$95.00	\$570.00	\$288.00	\$1,728.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
612-30.15	Traffic Control (All Inclusive)	L.S.	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,663.00	\$3,663.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$55,645.74	\$55,645.74	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
805-30.00	Site Restoration (Bridge Project)	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,479.00	\$6,479.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
806-00.00	Erosion Control Measures (Sites less than 1 acre)	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$916.00	\$916.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					<b>\$139,346.09</b>		<b>\$89,953.00</b>		<b>\$88,474.56</b>		<b>\$101,954.34</b>		<b>\$95,774.80</b>		<b>\$119,337.40</b>
<b>STRUCTURAL ITEMS</b>															
202-10.30	Removal of Bridge (Partial)	L.S.	1	\$75,264.00	\$75,264.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$26,582.24	\$26,582.24	\$31,300.00	\$31,300.00	\$23,562.00	\$23,562.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
503-10.01	Bridge Approach Slab (Modified)	S.Y.	227	\$250.00	\$56,750.00	\$220.00	\$49,940.00	\$220.00	\$49,940.00	\$220.00	\$49,940.00	\$260.00	\$59,020.00	\$248.00	\$56,296.00
607-10.60	Pedestrian Fence (Structure)	L.F.	224	\$75.00	\$16,800.00	\$75.00	\$16,800.00	\$82.50	\$18,480.00	\$77.80	\$17,427.20	\$150.00	\$33,600.00	\$74.00	\$16,576.00
703-03.00	Bridge Deck Surface Penetration Sealer	S.F.	2628	\$3.33	\$8,759.91	\$1.00	\$2,628.00	\$0.65	\$1,708.20	\$1.10	\$2,890.80	\$1.00	\$2,628.00	\$0.50	\$1,314.00*
703-20.21	Substructure Repair (Unformed)	S.F.	128	\$150.00	\$19,200.00	\$75.00	\$9,600.00	\$80.00	\$10,240.00	\$25.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,560.00	\$53.00	\$6,784.00
703-42.15	Safety Barrier Curb (Bridges, Cast-in-Place)	L.F.	128	\$100.00	\$12,800.00	\$100.00	\$12,800.00	\$90.00	\$11,520.00	\$93.20	\$11,929.60	\$140.00	\$17,920.00	\$218.00	\$27,904.00
703-42.16	Safety Barrier Curb Transition	Each	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00	\$2,549.00	\$10,196.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
703-42.26	Reinforced Concrete Slab Overlay	S.Y.	292	\$275.00	\$80,300.00	\$116.00	\$33,872.00	\$150.00	\$43,800.00	\$135.00	\$39,420.00	\$110.00	\$32,120.00	\$154.00	\$44,968.00
703-42.50	Sidewalk (Bridges, Cast-in-Place)	S.F.	640	\$30.00	\$19,200.00	\$21.00	\$13,440.00	\$22.50	\$14,400.00	\$26.20	\$16,768.00	\$40.00	\$25,600.00	\$33.00	\$21,120.00
703-44.40	Bridge Plaque	Each	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$655.00	\$655.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
705-14.65	Prestressed Concrete Members, Box Section, 65' Span	Each	16	\$10,880.00	\$174,080.00	\$8,451.00	\$135,216.00	\$9,500.00	\$152,000.00	\$9,794.00	\$156,704.00	\$8,800.00	\$140,800.00	\$9,300.00	\$148,800.00
709-10.20	Bridge Deck Waterproofing (Liquid Membrane)	S.Y.	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL STRUCTURAL ITEMS</b>					<b>\$470,653.91</b>		<b>\$301,996.00</b>		<b>\$335,525.44</b>		<b>\$340,300.60</b>		<b>\$347,210.00</b>		<b>\$ 385,262.00**</b>
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$610,000.00</b>		<b>\$391,949.00</b>		<b>\$424,000.00</b>		<b>\$442,254.94</b>		<b>\$442,984.80</b>		<b>\$ 504,599.40***</b>

\*Corrected from \$1,164.00  
\*\*Corrected from \$385,112.00  
\*\*\*Corrected from \$504,449.40